Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Bloodworth - (1695180) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:29.14
3:29.16
3:34.61
3:35.39
3:54.78

3:56.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:29.14
3:29.16
3:34.61
3:35.39
3:56.62

3:54.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

197
197
183
181
139
136

WA Pts

197
197
183
181
136
139

Round

I

Round

Date

23/06/24
01/06/24
06/04/24
17/03/24
19/11/23
02/12/23

Date

23/06/24
01/06/24
06/04/24
17/03/24
02/12/23
19/11/23

Meet

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024
City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
City of Peterborough Development Series 2024

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Meet

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024
City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023

Venue

Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
King's Lynn
Newmarket

Peterborough

Venue

Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
King's Lynn
Peterborough

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



