Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Bloodworth - (1695180) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:29.14	197	F	23/06/24	City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024	Whittlesey	Co Peterboro	3
3:29.16	197	F	01/06/24	City of Peterborough Development Series 2024	Whittlesey	Co Peterboro	3
3:34.61	183	F	06/04/24	City of Peterborough Development Series 2024	Whittlesey		3
3:35.39	181	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Co Peterboro	3
3:54.78	139	Н	19/11/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023	Newmarket	Co Peterboro	3
3:56.62	136	F	02/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:29.14	197	F	23/06/24	City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024	Whittlesey	Co Peterboro	3
3:29.16	197	F	01/06/24	City of Peterborough Development Series 2024	Whittlesey	Co Peterboro	3
3:34.61	183	F	06/04/24	City of Peterborough Development Series 2024	Whittlesey		3
3:35.39	181	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Co Peterboro	3
3:56.62	136	F	02/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
3:54.78	139	Н	19/11/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023	Newmarket	Co Peterboro	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS